
Number First Name Last Name Country Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

346 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary 495 3 482 2 614.62 4 1591.62 9 1

322 Olivia Gessner Germany 455 6 444 8 703.6 2 1602.6 16 2

340 Janne Dewaele Belgium 500 2 472 3 539.64 12 1511.64 17 3

330 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 455 6 452 6 583.38 10 1490.38 22 4

319 Anna Uhl Germany 470 5 443 10 594.22 8 1507.22 23 5

336 Elise Audiens Belgium 505 1 491 1 436.2 24 1432.2 26 6

345 Mathilde Larsen Denmark 420 18 444 8 576.94 6 1440.94 32 7

306 Alicia Maier Germany 455 6 453 5 481.08 22 1389.08 33 8

351 Julie Bøggild Andersen Denmark 455 6 447 7 483.58 20 1385.58 33 9

301 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 440 13 439 12 534.24 14 1413.24 39 10

349 Zsófi Júlia Fogel Hungary 455 6 408.5 18 498.74 18 1362.24 42 11

316 Sara Nässel Sweden 475 4 470 4 318.98 36 1263.98 44 12

312 Emma Baeten Belgium 425 16 428 15 531.42 16 1384.42 47 13

317 Petra Hilbert Hungary 450 11 416 16 435.08 26 1301.08 53 14

321 Marie Magersholt Denmark 440 13 429 13 410.3 28 1279.3 54 15

337 Smilla Eliasson Sweden 450 11 442 11 313.32 32 1205.32 54 16

302 Hannah Götfert Austria 430 15 429 13 281.2 40 1140.2 68 17

341 Thea Weinitz Sweden 420 18 408 19 330.56 34 1158.56 71 18

325 Laura Zotter Austria 425 16 371 22 284.14 38 1080.14 76 19

318 Orissa Deubner Austria 405 20 386 21 262.4 42 1053.4 83 20

324 Melanie Peier Switzerland 290 28 356 26 299 30 945 84 21

338 Kristýna Buchtová Czech Rep. 385 21 370 23 166.8 44 921.8 88 22

348 Timna Kretschmer Austria 385 21 387 20 146.1 48 918.1 89 23

347 Jessica Hann Austria 365 24 410 17 83.64 54 858.64 95 24

327 Silvie Rychlíková Czech Rep. 385 21 365 25 104.98 52 854.98 98 25

323 Patricie Urbanová Czech Rep. 365 24 320 28 118.38 50 803.38 102 26

314 Veronika Surá Czech Rep. 167.5 30 332 27 159.98 46 659.48 103 27

320 Yulia Votiakova Russia 355 26 369.5 24 60.96 58 785.46 108 28

313 Oriana Lorena Fröhlich Switzerland 305 27 319 29 78.38 56 702.38 112 29

342 Anette Kangur Estonia 275 29 273.5 30 0 60 548.5 119 30
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Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

311 Jana Bracke Belgium 101 505 1 displayed

336 Elise Audiens Belgium 101 505 1 displayed

340 Janne Dewaele Belgium 100 500 3 displayed

346 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary 99 495 4 displayed

350 Helena Amstrup Jensen Denmark 96 480 5 displayed

316 Sara Nässel Sweden 95 475 6 displayed

304 Hanna Bánhegyi Hungary 95 475 6 displayed

319 Anna Uhl Germany 94 470 8 displayed

330 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 91 455 9 displayed

349 Zsófi Júlia Fogel Hungary 91 455 9 displayed

306 Alicia Maier Germany 91 455 9 displayed

322 Olivia Gessner Germany 91 455 9 displayed

351 Julie Bøggild Andersen Denmark 91 455 9 displayed

337 Smilla Eliasson Sweden 90 450 14 displayed

317 Petra Hilbert Hungary 90 450 14 displayed

303 Fanni Evelin Fábián Hungary 89 445 16 displayed

321 Marie Magersholt Denmark 88 440 17 displayed

301 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 88 440 17 displayed

302 Hannah Götfert Austria 86 430 19 displayed

325 Laura Zotter Austria 85 425 20 displayed

312 Emma Baeten Belgium 85 425 20 displayed

341 Thea Weinitz Sweden 84 420 22 displayed

345 Mathilde Larsen Denmark 84 420 22 displayed

308 Ellen Forssell Sweden 83 415 24 displayed

318 Orissa Deubner Austria 81 405 25 displayed

343 Lena Peter Germany 81 405 25 displayed

305 Lilith Schultheis Germany 79 395 27 displayed

327 Silvie Rychlíková Czech Rep. 77 385 28 displayed

348 Timna Kretschmer Austria 77 385 28 displayed

338 Kristýna Buchtová Czech Rep. 77 385 28 displayed

323 Patricie Urbanová Czech Rep. 73 365 31 displayed

347 Jessica Hann Austria 73 365 31 displayed

320 Yulia Votiakova Russia 71 355 33 displayed

313 Oriana Lorena Fröhlich Switzerland 61 305 34 displayed

324 Melanie Peier Switzerland 58 290 35 displayed

342 Anette Kangur Estonia 55 275 36 displayed

314 Veronika Surá Czech Rep. 33.5 167.5 37 displayed

ERSO European Championships 2019 - Female Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds

Age Division: European Championships



Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

336 Elise Audiens Belgium 491 491 1 displayed

304 Hanna Bánhegyi Hungary 482 482 2 displayed

346 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary 482 482 2 displayed

340 Janne Dewaele Belgium 472 472 4 displayed

316 Sara Nässel Sweden 470 470 5 displayed

326 Steffi De Temmerman Belgium 467 467 6 displayed

310 Anikó Csepeli Hungary 454 454 7 displayed

306 Alicia Maier Germany 453 453 8 displayed

330 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 452 452 9 displayed

351 Julie Bøggild Andersen Denmark 447 447 10 displayed

322 Olivia Gessner Germany 444 444 11 displayed

345 Mathilde Larsen Denmark 444 444 11 displayed

319 Anna Uhl Germany 443 443 13 displayed

337 Smilla Eliasson Sweden 442 442 14 displayed

301 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 439 439 15 displayed

321 Marie Magersholt Denmark 429 429 16 displayed

302 Hannah Götfert Austria 429 429 16 displayed

312 Emma Baeten Belgium 428 428 18 displayed

307 Luisa Weisner Germany 427 427 19 displayed

317 Petra Hilbert Hungary 416 416 20 displayed

305 Lilith Schultheis Germany 414 414 21 displayed

347 Jessica Hann Austria 410 410 22 displayed

349 Zsófi Júlia Fogel Hungary 408.5 408.5 23 displayed

341 Thea Weinitz Sweden 408 408 24 displayed

348 Timna Kretschmer Austria 387 387 25 displayed

318 Orissa Deubner Austria 386 386 26 displayed

325 Laura Zotter Austria 371 371 27 displayed

338 Kristýna Buchtová Czech Rep. 370 370 28 displayed

320 Yulia Votiakova Russia 369.5 369.5 29 displayed

327 Silvie Rychlíková Czech Rep. 365 365 30 displayed

324 Melanie Peier Switzerland 356 356 31 displayed

314 Veronika Surá Czech Rep. 332 332 32 displayed

323 Patricie Urbanová Czech Rep. 320 320 33 displayed

313 Oriana Lorena Fröhlich Switzerland 319 319 34 displayed

342 Anette Kangur Estonia 273.5 273.5 35 displayed

ERSO European Championships 2019 - Female Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes

Age Division: European Championships



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

322 Olivia Gessner Germany 163.77 140.42 47.62 0 163.77 1 188.04 1 1 351.8 1 displayed

346 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary 152.19 128.33 39.29 -12.5 145.94 3 161.37 3 3 307.31 2 displayed

345 Mathilde Larsen Denmark 167.28 115.83 42.86 -37.5 148.53 2 139.94 6 4 288.47 3 displayed

319 Anna Uhl Germany 146.51 129.17 46.43 -25 134.01 7 163.1 2 4,5 297.11 4 displayed

330 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 152.22 120.42 47.62 -28.57 137.94 5 153.75 4 4,5 291.69 5 displayed

340 Janne Dewaele Belgium 150.83 94.58 47.62 -23.21 139.23 4 130.6 8 6 269.82 6 displayed

301 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 148.61 101.25 40.48 -23.21 137 6 130.12 9 7,5 267.12 7 displayed

312 Emma Baeten Belgium 137.44 97.92 42.86 -12.5 131.19 8 134.52 7 7,5 265.71 8 displayed

349 Zsófi Júlia Fogel Hungary 113.18 135 33.33 -32.14 97.11 15 152.26 5 10 249.37 9 displayed

351 Julie Bøggild Andersen Denmark 121.08 89.17 44.05 -12.5 114.83 10 126.96 12 11 241.79 10 displayed

306 Alicia Maier Germany 125.9 99.17 40.48 -25 113.4 11 127.14 11 11 240.54 11 displayed

328 Orsolya Tarjányi Hungary 142.13 87.08 47.62 -37.5 123.38 9 115.95 14 11,5 239.33 12 displayed

315 Svenja Reinhardt Germany 117.47 110.42 42.86 -48.21 93.36 16 129.17 10 13 222.53 13 displayed

336 Elise Audiens Belgium 127.69 86.25 41.67 -37.5 108.94 12 109.17 15 13,5 218.1 14 displayed

344 Marie Rossa Germany 129.26 97.08 36.9 -53.57 102.47 13 107.2 16 14,5 209.68 15 displayed

317 Petra Hilbert Hungary 111.23 103.33 44.05 -41.07 90.7 17 126.85 13 15 217.54 16 displayed

321 Marie Magersholt Denmark 132.41 90 45.24 -62.5 101.16 14 103.99 20 17 205.15 17 displayed

332 Laura Francis Denmark 107.87 92.5 36.9 -50 82.87 18 104.4 18 18 187.28 18 displayed

333 Linn Weimarck Sweden 62.22 74.17 44.05 -25 49.72 23 105.71 17 20 155.44 19 displayed

324 Melanie Peier Switzerland 65.86 85.42 39.29 -41.07 45.33 24 104.17 19 21,5 149.5 20 check

337 Smilla Eliasson Sweden 74.75 74.17 41.67 -33.93 57.79 22 98.87 22 22 156.66 21 displayed

334 Dorina Varga Hungary 117.38 75.42 44.05 -71.43 81.66 19 83.75 26 22,5 165.41 22 displayed

341 Thea Weinitz Sweden 84.57 70 42.86 -32.14 68.5 21 96.79 24 22,5 165.28 23 displayed

316 Sara Nässel Sweden 98.95 62.92 36.9 -39.29 79.31 20 80.18 27 23,5 159.49 24 displayed

325 Laura Zotter Austria 62.96 73.75 42.86 -37.5 44.21 25 97.86 23 24 142.07 25 displayed

302 Hannah Götfert Austria 78.58 102.5 41.67 -82.14 37.51 27 103.1 21 24 140.6 26 displayed

318 Orissa Deubner Austria 60.31 67.92 47.62 -44.64 37.99 26 93.21 25 25,5 131.2 27 displayed

338 Kristýna Buchtová Czech Rep. 75.12 57.08 44.05 -92.86 28.69 28 54.7 30 29 83.4 28 displayed

314 Veronika Surá Czech Rep. 36.42 44.17 36.9 -37.5 17.67 29 62.32 29 29 79.99 29 displayed

348 Timna Kretschmer Austria 46.98 51.67 47.62 -73.21 10.37 31 62.68 28 29,5 73.05 30 displayed

323 Patricie Urbanová Czech Rep. 50.74 52.5 41.67 -85.71 7.88 33 51.31 31 32 59.19 31 displayed

327 Silvie Rychlíková Czech Rep. 44.69 38.75 40.48 -71.43 8.98 32 43.51 32 32 52.49 32 displayed

347 Jessica Hann Austria 65.99 50.83 35.71 -110.71 10.63 30 31.19 34 32 41.82 33 displayed

313 Oriana Lorena Fröhlich Switzerland 30.62 38.33 27.38 -57.14 2.05 34 37.14 33 33,5 39.19 34 displayed

320 Yulia Votiakova Russia 18.27 42.08 25 -73.21 0 35 30.48 35 35 30.48 35 displayed

342 Anette Kangur Estonia 23.58 25.42 17.86 -103.57 0 35 0 36 35,5 0 36 displayed
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